Datum

12-6-2021
12-6-2021
12-6-2021
12-6-2021
12-6-2021
12-6-2021
12-6-2021
12-6-2021

19-6-2021
19-6-2021
19-6-2021
19-6-2021
19-6-2021
19-6-2021
19-6-2021
19-6-2021

26-6-2021
26-6-2021
26-6-2021
26-6-2021
26-6-2021
26-6-2021
26-6-2021
26-6-2021

Aanvang/Vertrek
11:00
11:45
10:00
12:15
10:30
11:30
10:30
09:30

13:15
11:45
10:15
08:45
09:30
08:00
10:00
09:00

15:00
12:30
11:15
08:45
11:30
10:30
09:30
08:00

Tijd
12:15
13:00
11:00
13:00
11:30
12:00
11:00
10:00

14:00
12:30
11:00
10:00
10:00
09:00
11:00
10:00

16:15
13:15
12:00
10:00
12:30
11:00
10:00
09:00

Thuisteam

Good Luck Al

Sporting Delta A3

Ventura Sport B1

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse C1
Movado D1

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse D2
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse E1
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse F1

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse Al
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse A2
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse B1
Movado C1

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse D1
Juliana D3

Sporting Delta E3
DeetosSnel F1

Oranje Wit (D) A2

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse A2
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse B1
Sporting Delta C3

Conventus D1

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse D2
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse E1
Juliana F2

Uitteam

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse Al
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse A2
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse B1
GKV/Enomics C3

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse D1
Springfield D2

Oranje Wit (D) E4

Oranje Wit (D) F2

DSO (K) A1

Kinderdijk A3

Oranje Wit (D) B3

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse C1
Oranje Wit (D) D4

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse D2
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse E1
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse F1

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse Al
Juliana A2

DSO (K) B3

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse C1
Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse D1
Ventura Sport D2
DeetosSnel E3

Oranje Zwart/De Hoekse F1

Veld
1K40
2aK40
1bK40
1G
1K40
1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G
2K40
1G
1K40
1aK40
4K24

1aK40
1G

1G
1aK40
3K40
1G

1G

Accommodatie

Sportpark Oostplaat
Sportcomplex Gravensingel
Sportcomplex Sportlaan
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportcomplex Patersweg
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportveld Munnikendijk

Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportcomplex Patersweg
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Gem. sportpark
Sportcomplex Gravensingel
Sportterrein Vorrinklaan

Sportcomplex Stadspolders
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportcomplex Gravensingel
Sportpark Develstein
Sportveld Munnikendijk
Sportveld Munnikendijk

2b1K24 Gem. sportpark

Plaats
MIDDELHARNIS
DORDRECHT
STRIJEN
WESTMAAS
DORDRECHT
WESTMAAS
WESTMAAS
WESTMAAS

WESTMAAS
WESTMAAS
WESTMAAS
DORDRECHT
WESTMAAS
OUD GASTEL
DORDRECHT
DORDRECHT

DORDRECHT
WESTMAAS
WESTMAAS
DORDRECHT
ZWIJNDRECHT
WESTMAAS
WESTMAAS
OUD GASTEL

Scheidsrechters/Chauffeurs
Ouders Emma, Eline en Frank
Ouders Fenna, Kirsten en Daan
Ouders Jesse, Mark en Ruben
Max

Ouders Amber, Emma en Nikki
Bodine

Rosanne

Robbin

Bram

Daan

Sander

Ouders Gwen, Tijn K. en Anton
Robbin

Ouders Shealynn, Niek en Matthias

Ouders Elin en Dexx
Ouders Indy en Wesse

Ouders Gabriélle, Lotte en Sven
Sander

Max

Ouders Esmée, Tijn B. en Jop
Ouders Amelie, Eva en Patricia
Bodine

Rosanne

Ouders Fem en Zoé



